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HOLIDAY & ACTIVITY LIST - 2026 

 

        

List of Holidays for the year 2026 
Date  Day Occasion  

January     

12th January Monday Post Foundation day 

22nd  January Saturday Pre Saraswati Puja day 

March     

3rd March Tuesday Dol Yatra 

21st March Saturday Id-ul-Fitr 

April     

3rd April Friday Good Friday 

15th April Wednesday Bengali New Year 

May     

1st May Friday May day 

   25th May to 7th June Monday to Saturday Summer Vacation 

August     

28th Aug Friday Raksha bandhan 

October     

2nd October Friday Mahatma Gandhi's B'day 

10th Oct Saturday Mahalaya 

15th Oct to 31st Oct Thursday to Saturday Puja Holidays 

November     

9th Nov Monday Deepavali 

11th Nov Wednessay Bhatri Dwitia 

24th Nov Tuesday Guru Nanak's B'day 

December     

25th Dec Friday Christmas 
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List of Activities for the year 2026 
Date  Day Activities 

January     

11th January Sunday Guardian Day & Foundation Day 

23rd January  Friday Netaji Subhash Ch Bose's B'day Celebration 

26th January Monday Republic Day Celebration 

February     

8th February Sunday Guardian Day followed up with GB meeting 

March     

8th March Sunday Guardian Day 

April     

12th April Sunday Guardian Day / Report Card / GB meeting with Guardian 

20th April to 23rd 
April Monday to Thursday 

1st term evaluation 

May     

9th May Saturday  Rabindranath Tagore's B'day Celebration 

10th May Sunday Guardian Day  

June     

8th June Sunday Guardian Day followed up with GB meeting 

9th June Monday School re-open 

21st June  Saturday International Yoga Day 

July     

12th July Sunday Guardian Day  

August     

3rd Aug to 7th Aug Monday to Friday 2nd Term Evaluation  

9th August Sunday Guardian Day / Report Card / GB meeting with Guardian 

15th Aug Saturday Independence Day Celebration 

September     

5th September Saturday Teacher's Day 

13th September Sunday Guardian Day  

October     

11th October Sunday Guardian Day followed up with GB meeting 

November     

1st November Sunday Guardian Day 

2nd November Monday School re-open 

14th November Saturday Children's Day celebration 

December     

3rd December Thursday International PWD day 

6th Dec to 10th 
Dec Monday to Friday Final Term Evaluation 

13th December Sunday Guardian Day / Report Card / GB meeting with Guardian 

 
 
 
 

           


